Illinois law.
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Section 3035.560  Public Library Capital Needs Assessment 

a)	The State Librarian shall file with the General Assembly a comprehensive assessment report of the capital needs of all public libraries in this State before January 1, 2010 and every 2 years thereafter. 

b)	This assessment shall include, without limitation, an analysis of the 5 categories of capital needs prioritized in Section 15-30 of the Act.

(Source:  Added at 35 Ill. Reg. 18366, effective October 18, 2011)
